JETCRAFT )

COMMERCIAL

CF34-8C5A1
ESN: 965413
Effective Date: 16 January 2024



JETCRAIFT

COMMERCIAL

www.jetcraft.com

Engines:

Details

Engine Type CF34-8C5A1
Engine Serial Number 965413
Time Since New 26055
Cycles Since New 25404
Time Since Repair 848

LLP Description

Disk, Fan

Shaft, Fan Drive
Blisk, HPC 1 & 2
Shaft, HPC Forward
Blisk, HPC 3
Spoiler, HPC Vortex

Spool, HPC 4-10 Aft Shaft

Seal, HPC Discharge

Air Seal, HPT Inner Balance Piston
Air Seal, HPT Outer Balance Piston
Cooling Plate, HPT 1 Forward

Disk, HPT 1

Coupling, HPT Outer Torque

Disk, HPT 2

Cooling Plate, HPT 2 Aft
Disk, LPT 3

Seal, LPT3 &4

Disk, LPT 4

Seal, LPT 4 &5

Shaft, Rear LPT

Disk, LPT 5

Seal, LPT5 & 6

Disk, LPT 6

Cycles Since New
922
17,401
17,401
17,401
17,401
17,401
17,401
17,401
17,401
922
922
17,401
17,401
17,401
17,401
922
922
922
922
922
922
922
922

Cycles Remaining
24,078
7,599
7,599
7,599
7,599
7,599
7,599
7,599
7,599
24,078
24,078
6,799
7,599
7,599
7,599
24,078
24,078
24,078
24,078
24,078
24,078
24,078
24,078



