

JETCRAFT (COMMERCIAL

CF34-8C5A1

ESN: 965413

Effective Date: 16 January 2024



_	
-na	Inac
-119	ines

Details	
Engine Type	CF34-8C5A1
Engine Serial Number	965413
Time Since New	26055
Cycles Since New	25404
Time Since Repair	848

LLP Description		
·	Cycles Since New	Cycles Remaining
Disk, Fan	922	24,078
Shaft, Fan Drive	17,401	7,599
Blisk, HPC 1 & 2	17,401	7,599
Shaft, HPC Forward	17,401	7,599
Blisk, HPC 3	17,401	7,599
Spoiler, HPC Vortex	17,401	7,599
Spool, HPC 4-10 Aft Shaft	17,401	7,599
Seal, HPC Discharge	17,401	7,599
Air Seal, HPT Inner Balance Piston	17,401	7,599
Air Seal, HPT Outer Balance Piston	922	24,078
Cooling Plate, HPT 1 Forward	922	24,078
Disk, HPT 1	17,401	6,799
Coupling, HPT Outer Torque	17,401	7,599
Disk, HPT 2	17,401	7,599
Cooling Plate, HPT 2 Aft	17,401	7,599
Disk, LPT 3	922	24,078
Seal, LPT 3 & 4	922	24,078
Disk, LPT 4	922	24,078
Seal, LPT 4 & 5	922	24,078
Shaft, Rear LPT	922	24,078
Disk, LPT 5	922	24,078
Seal, LPT 5 & 6	922	24,078
Disk, LPT 6	922	24,078